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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr. EAN
1 1140 7272 030 COVER CPL. CENTRAL VAC 7319519605

2 1140 1515 020 FILTER DIAM.350 7319519473

3 1140 6954 000 PÅSSTOSADAPTER 7319519403

4 1140 7731 070 MOTOR CHASSIS  CV 791 GREY 7319519606

5 1140 8376 020 PROTECTION PLUG GREY 7319519630

7 1725 2368 510 SKRUV M6S 6X16 8.8 FZ 7319519459

9 1140 6457 000 BUSSNING 7319519397

10 1732 2116 010 MØTRIK  M6 FZ 7319519460

11 1140 8351 010 FÄSTVINKEL U 3600 SVART 7319519413

16 1140 9214 220 SCREW PT K30X16 FZB 7319519602

17 1140 8330 000 PANEL CPL.W.CORD SET EU PLUG 7319519619

17 1140 8330 020 PANEL CPL. WITHOUT CORD SET 7319519620

18 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

19 1140 8306 500 P.CIRCUIT BOARD, BASIC CV FOR CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANE 7319519615

20 1140 7762 050 PANEL W. GRAPHIC CV 791 7319519606

23 1011 7928 010 DÄMPARE 7319519491

24 1140 6909 000 PACKNING _ 7319519403

25 1140 8624 510 SEE NOTE 1FAN UNIT CONVERSION KIT 7319519655

26 1140 7774 000 LJUDABSORBENT 7319519601

28 1140 7739 010 MOTOR COVER 791/792 GREY 7319519606

29 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

31 1140 7040 080 LEDNING, UZ 934 7319519405

32 3140 7765 050 STØVPOSER 3-PAK FOR CENTRALSTØVSUGER 7319519618

33 1140 8049 500 CONNECTOR CV G1 FACE LIFT 7319519645

17B 1140 6423 370 CORD SET UK-PLUG 3M 7319519607

17B 1140 6676 050 CORD SET AU PLUG 3M 7319519611

NOTE 1: this kit consists of the needed materials in order to f it a 2nd gen CV fan unit in to a 1st gen CV.
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr. EAN
1 1011 7928 010 DÄMPARE 7319519491

2 1140 8624 510 SEE NOTE 1FAN UNIT CONVERSION KIT 7319519655

3 1140 6909 000 PACKNING _ 7319519403

4 1140 7040 080 LEDNING, UZ 934 7319519405

5 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

6 1140 8330 000 PANEL CPL.W.CORD SET EU PLUG 7319519619

6 1140 8330 020 PANEL CPL. WITHOUT CORD SET 7319519620

7 1140 8351 010 FÄSTVINKEL U 3600 SVART 7319519413

8 3140 7748 500 FILTER KIT 7319519633

10 1140 8377 010 GUMMIINSATS L=21,1 7319519413

12 1140 8337 000 LABEL ARROW 7319519619

13 1140 8339 000 FILTER SUPPORT SECURING THE SACK FILTER 7319519619

14 1140 6954 000 PÅSSTOSADAPTER 7319519403

15 1140 6952 020 STOS 7319519491

16 1140 9137 010 PAKNING FOR CONTAINER 7319519418

17 3140 7765 050 STØVPOSER 3-PAK FOR CENTRALSTØVSUGER 7319519618

18 1140 7730 000 BEHÅLLARE FX200/300 7319519491

18 1140 7730 030 CONTAINER CV 792/793 GREY 7319519606

23 1140 9214 220 SCREW PT K30X16 FZB 7319519602

24 1140 7372 010 RUBBER FOOT BIX 7319519611

25 1140 7731 080 MOTOR CHASSIS CV 792 GREY 7319519606

26 1140 8376 020 PROTECTION PLUG GREY 7319519630

30 1140 7762 030 PANEL W. GRAPHIC CV 792 7319519606

31 1140 8306 500 P.CIRCUIT BOARD, BASIC CV FOR CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANE 7319519615

32 1140 7774 000 LJUDABSORBENT 7319519601

33 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

34 1140 7739 010 MOTOR COVER 791/792 GREY 7319519606

35 1140 9893 000 LENS EMBLEM NILFISK CV 792/793 7319519629

36 1140 8049 500 CONNECTOR CV G1 FACE LIFT 7319519645

6B 1140 6423 370 CORD SET UK-PLUG 3M 7319519607

6B 1140 6676 050 CORD SET AU PLUG 3M 7319519611

NOTE 1: this kit consists of the needed materials in order to f it a 2nd gen CV fan unit in to a 1st gen CV.
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Nilfisk Palace CV 793 24-03-2011
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr. EAN
1 1140 7154 530 FAN UNIT KIT 220-240V 7319519660

1 2140 7154 540 FAN UNIT KIT 120V 7319519660

1 1140 7169 000 Carbon Brush for 220-240V motorKOLBORSTE F.140 7154-000 7319519406

2 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

4 3140 7765 050 STØVPOSER 3-PAK FOR CENTRALSTØVSUGER 7319519618

5 1140 8330 020 PANEL CPL. WITHOUT CORD SET 7319519620

6 1140 8351 010 FÄSTVINKEL U 3600 SVART 7319519413

8 1140 8377 010 GUMMIINSATS L=21,1 7319519413

10 1140 8337 000 LABEL ARROW 7319519619

11 1140 8339 000 FILTER SUPPORT SECURING THE SACK FILTER 7319519619

12 1140 6954 000 PÅSSTOSADAPTER 7319519403

13 1140 6952 020 STOS 7319519491

14 1140 9137 010 PAKNING FOR CONTAINER 7319519418

15 1140 7730 030 CONTAINER CV 792/793 GREY 7319519606

16 1140 7748 500 FILTER KIT 7319519633

21 1140 9214 220 SCREW PT K30X16 FZB 7319519602

22 1140 7372 010 RUBBER FOOT BIX 7319519611

23 1140 7731 090 MOTOR CHASSIC CV 793 GREY FOR CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANE 7319519606

24 1140 8376 020 PROTECTION PLUG GREY 7319519630

28 1140 7762 040 PANEL W. GRAPHIC CV 793 7319519606

29 1140 8307 510 P.CIRCUIT BOARD SPARE PART KIT 7319519624

29 1140 8308 510 CIRCUIT BOARD PREMIUM KIT KURZ 7319519624

29 1140 8308 520 CIRCUIT BOARD PREMIUM 120V KIT 7319519658

31 1140 5681 000 HOSE 7319519389

32 1140 7040 120 LEDNING KPL. L=120++ 7319519405

33 1140 3894 500 TERMOSIKRING KIT 7319519631

34 1735 2136 800 BRICKA INVTAND 4,3TENNBRO NS 7319519460

35 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

36 1140 7733 010 HOOD BY-PASS CV 793 GREY 7319519606

37 1140 7093 020 INLET FILTER L30 B165 7319519504

38 1140 7735 000 IP-COVER ROUND 7319519491

39 1140 9893 000 LENS EMBLEM NILFISK CV 792/793 7319519629

40 1140 9214 040 SKRUE TORX 40X14 FZB 7319519418

42 1140 7093 030 INLET FILTER L 30 B 145 7319519504

43 1140 7209 000 KYLLUFTSDÄMPNING 7319519472

44 1140 6909 000 PACKNING _ 7319519403

45 1140 7040 080 LEDNING, UZ 934 7319519405

46 1140 8049 500 CONNECTOR CV G1 FACE LIFT 7319519645

5B 1140 6423 300 SLADDSTÄLL L=3000 7319519502

5B 1140 6423 320 SLADDSTÄLL UZ 934 L=10000 7319519504

5B 1140 6423 360 CORD SET CV 793 UK-PLUG 3M 7319519606

5B 1140 6676 060 CORD SET AU PLUG. 3M 7319519611
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr. EAN
1 1140 9149 410 TILBEHØRSKIT 8M SLANGE ON/OFF CV 7319519632

1 1140 9149 420 TILBEHØRSKIT 10M SLANGE ON/OFF CV 7319519632

1 1140 9149 520 SLANGESÆT 10MTR 7319519654

1 142000105 SLANGESÆT ON/OFF 12M Ø35/ 32MM 5715492041

2 1140 9882 500 SWITCH KIT 7319519661
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr. EAN
1 1140 9259 160 INSTALLATIONSKIT CV 7319519514
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr. EAN
1 1140 7954 050 RØRSÆT 1 SUGEUDTAG 7319519514

1 1140 7954 060 RØRSÆT 2 SUGEUDTAG 7319519641


